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(12:23) 11A Book Your Easter Festival Beg. S'chase    
€6,490.00 ( 2m 55y - 5yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
7032-  1  Coral River (130) (RO'Sullivan) ............. 11,12 
8350-  2  Giant Haystacks (104) (RO'Sullivan) .... 11,12 
-823-  3  I Am Lorenzo (PNolan) .......................... 11,12 
-P03-  4  Kings Hill (PJGilligan) ........................... 11,12 
4F09-  5  Onlymammycanloveme (SNeville) ....... 11,12 
1070-  6  Promontory (SJConnell) ....................... 11,12 
-F09-  7  Sonny May (DHickey) ............................ 11,12 
711/-  8  Strutter (FR) (WPMullins) ...................... 11,12 
-424-  9  Supreme Jet (120) (OMcKiernan) ......... 11,12 
3357-  10  The Store Boy (GB) (HdeBromhead) .... 11,12 
1743-  11  Torquay Road (CCollins) ....................... 11,12 
62P2-  12  Union Station (126) (GCromwell).......... 11,12 
F1PP-  13  Swing Davis (FR) (GElliott) ................... 11,05 
 

 

 

 

 

(12:58) 11B Jump Into January H'cap S'chase  (110=11st 
12)  €6,785.00 ( 2m 5f  - 5yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
38P6-  1  Hello Jack (110) (GElliott) ...................... 11,12 
2534-  2  Dundaniel (108) (PJFHassett) ............... 11,10 
4F8F-  3  Tell Us This (108) (GCromwell) ............. 11,10 
5U00-  4  Don't Talk (GER) (107) (KThornton) ...... 11,09 
796P-  5  Hardy Diamond (107) (GElliott)............. 11,09 
U80P-  6  Quornofamonday (105) (JPDempsey) . 11,07 
8322-  7  West Of Carrig (104) (DBrowne) ........... 11,06 
40PP-  8  Rockstown Girl (103) (AMcCann)......... 11,05 
-86U-  9  Rusheen (103) (TO'Brien) ...................... 11,05 
039-1  10  Midleton Rare (101) (IPDonoghue) ....... 11,03 
0-68-  11  Our Boy Rocky (101) (LPCusack) ........ 11,03 
614-1  12  Ag Obair Go Crua (97) (JPFlavin)......... 10,13 
06PP-  13  Duffys Getaway (91) (PJRothwell) ........ 10,07 
20P3-  14  One And Only (89) (OMcKiernan) ......... 10,05 
00U-U  15  Long Road (88) (PJRothwell) ................ 10,04 
8780-  16  Speakasyoufind (93) (PJRothwell) ....... 10,03 
4039-  17 [1] Plain Or Battered (86) (PJRothwell) ..... 10,02 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(1:33) 11C Easter Festival Rated Novice H'dle    €8,555.00 ( 
2m 4f  - 5yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
71F7-  1  Jony R (118) (SRBCrawford) ................. 11,12 
6443-  2  Coyote Spirit (117) (GElliott) ..................11,11 
2184-  3  Mullaghgloss (117) (ASlattery) ..............11,11 
3434-  4  Nelson Muntz (117) (DHKelly) ................11,11 
5U12-  5  Heron's Butler (115) (DAMcLoughlin) ... 11,09 
7514-  6  Matt Connor (114) (JPDempsey) .......... 11,08 
3213-  7  Sticwiththeprocess (GB) (114) 

(TMWalsh) ..................... 11,08 
-11-3  8  Spinola Bay (GB) (113) (GElliott) .......... 11,07 
479-  9  Ready For Road (112) (GCromwell) ...... 11,06 
3310-  10  Welluknow (112) (MAMolloy)................. 11,06 
836-4  11  Moon Mission (GB) (106) 

(PJRothwell) .................. 11,00 
 

(2:08) 11D Racing Again 24th January M'dn H'dle    
€5,900.00 ( 2m  - 5yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
136-  1  Bud Fox (GCromwell) ............................ 11,12 
-04/-  2  Cola Blaze (NTSlevin) ............................ 11,05 
66-  3  Agameoftwohalves (GElliott) ................ 11,04 
0368-  4  Ballyedward (SRBCrawford) ................. 11,04 
  5 [6] Ballyhasty (WJAustin) ........................... 11,04 
45-  6  Boedic (FR) (WPMullins) ....................... 11,04 
5080-  7  Coolboy Christy (PJRothwell) ............... 11,04 
90-  8 [11] Danalii (PJGilligan) ................................. 11,04 
0F-  9 [1] Eliodam (FR) (WPMullins) ..................... 11,04 
  10 [2] Grand Pretender (FJFlood) ................... 11,04 
25-  11  Juke Hill (GElliott) .................................. 11,04 
6-27-  12[15] Largy Spirit (NCKelly) ............................ 11,04 
0-  13[12] Le Midnightdancer (FR) (GCromwell)... 11,04 
/-P/-  14  Major Wells (GEO'Leary) ....................... 11,04 
  15[14] Mighty Park (WPMullins) ....................... 11,04 
5-  16  Nopresentliketime (GElliott) .................. 11,04 
  17 [8] Port Mor (EGriffin) .................................. 11,04 
7343-  18  Premier Rogue (NMeade) ..................... 11,04 
74-  19  Puma's Dream (GElliott) ........................ 11,04 
7-23-  20  Roc Dino (FR) (WPMullins) .................... 11,04 
7-  21[16] Sharu (HdeBromhead) ........................... 11,04 
5023-  22  Takenasred (SRBCrawford) ................... 11,04 
P  23 [5] Thatsmyroadie (DAMcLoughlin)............ 11,04 
  24  Thetwocharlies (JAFahey) .................... 11,04 
343-  25  Top Coeur (FR) (GCromwell) ................. 11,04 
  26 [4] Whenurreadydylan (WJAustin) ............. 11,04 
  27 [9] Zarushio (TDreaper) .............................. 11,04 
2-  28  Elusive Power (NCKelly) ....................... 10,11 
0-  29[13] Scathach (RO'Sullivan) .......................... 10,11 
  30[10] Starski (GCromwell) ............................... 10,11 
0-  31 [3] Three Leaf Clover (DAMcLoughlin) ....... 10,11 
  32 [7] Woodstar Lily (WJAustin) ...................... 10,11 
 

 

 

(2:43) 11E Bobbyjo Chase Day Feb 21st (M) Mdn H'dle    
€5,900.00 ( 2m 4f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
7853-  1  Champagne Venture (DBroad).............. 11,07 
8-7-0  2  Clash Gold (FJFlood) ............................. 11,07 
-229-  3  Dee's Lady (GB) (110) (JPDempsey) .... 11,07 
3074-  4  Doing It In Style (GCromwell) ................ 11,07 
67-  5  Ersudaly (GB) (CBowe) ......................... 11,07 
0346-  6  Isdistheone (RMurphy) .......................... 11,07 
P-  7  Lady Victrix (PWFlynn) .......................... 11,07 
  8  Leaving Omelas (MButler) ..................... 11,07 
  9  Lucy Jordan (CCollins) .......................... 11,07 
0437-  10  Miss Kingston (PFMcEnery) ................. 11,07 
060-7  11  Not Leaving Yet (RMurphy) ................... 11,07 
4286-  12  Soldierstown (PBuchanan) ................... 11,07 
56-  13  Somersby Roost (OMcKiernan) ............ 11,07 
3-  14  Sound Judgement (GElliott) .................. 11,07 
4-  15  Two Seconds (DQueally) ....................... 11,07 
4-  16  Valette (IPDonoghue) ............................. 11,07 
2-  17 [1] Noemie De La Vis (FR) (WPMullins) ..... 10,06 
 

 

 

(3:18) 11F William Hill Challenge Series M'dn H'dle    
€5,900.00 ( 2m 4f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

NHFrm 
00-  1  Crowe Street (GCromwell) ..................... 11,12 
785-4  2  Drop A Threat (WPMullins) .................... 11,12 
986-  3 [1] Moorish Castle (PAFahy) ...................... 11,12 
777-  4 [2] Needs Must (108) (GElliott) ................... 11,12 
87-  5  No Hard Feelings (JJHanlon) ................ 11,12 
75-  6  Pat's Legacy (IPDonoghue) ................... 11,12 
8-8  7  Rough 'N' Smooth (TGibney) ................ 11,12 
0P-  8  Sacramental (JRFinn) ............................ 11,12 
07-  9  Sound As A Bell (GCromwell) ............... 11,12 
P0-  10  Umpire's Call (JPDempsey) .................. 11,12 

78-7  11  Under Cover (AMcCann) ....................... 11,12 
8-7-0  12  Clash Gold (FJFlood) ............................ 11,05 
90-  13  Cry Before Dawn (PTFoley) .................. 11,05 
67-  14  Ersudaly (GB) (CBowe) ........................ 11,05 
9UP8-  15  Fervida (JABerry) .................................. 11,05 
000-  16  Magic Hands Noel (GKeane) ................ 11,05 
56-  17  Somersby Roost (OMcKiernan) ........... 11,05 
F0-0  18  Walk In The Clouds (CCollins).............. 11,05 
 

 

 

(3:52) 11G William Hill Challenge Series Hcap H'dle (0 - 
100)    €5,900.00 ( 2m 4f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 16] 

THIS RACE MAY BE DIVIDED 

NHFrm 
895/-  1 [17] Reve Inoui (100) (JPFlavin) ................... 12,00 
-065-  2 [7] Chanceawetmorning (98) (NCKelly) .... 11,12 
3-36-  3 [34] Warmer Days Ahead (FR) (98) 

(OMcKiernan) ................ 11,12 
8714-  4  Great Island (96) (EGriffin) .................... 11,10 
PP2P-  5 [26] Cosmo Renfro (95) (GCromwell) .......... 11,09 
4094-  6 [2] Westoftignes (94) (AMurray) ................ 11,08 
5043-  7  Back To Cali (93) (JJHanlon) ................ 11,07 
6042-  8  Blue Reed (FR) (93) (CCollins) ............. 11,07 
050-  9 [31] Dearg Mor (93) (AAHoward) .................. 11,07 
6323-  10  My Good Pal (92) (GCromwell) ............. 11,06 
4686-  11[28] Driveonwill (91) (RO'Sullivan) ............... 11,05 
U07P-  12[10] Falcon Park (91) (JJHanlon) ................. 11,05 
0769-  13[38] Laska Du Breuil (FR) (91) 

(GCromwell) .................. 11,05 
9082-  14  Sean Mc (91) (PNolan) .......................... 11,05 
735-4  15 [6] Teds Corner (90) (AJMartin) ................. 11,04 
3300-  16  True Destiny (GB) (90) (NCKelly) ......... 11,04 
0987-  17[36] Walkmethroughit (90) (JMotherway) .... 11,04 
P8S0-  18[20] Bay Brook (89) (AMurray) ..................... 11,03 
0004-  19[30] Deanery Charlie (89) (GCromwell) ....... 11,03 
0-0/-  20[16] Manor Royale (89) (CByrnes) ............... 11,03 
2P7-P  21 [8] Another Girl (88) (DAMcLoughlin) ........ 11,02 
U800-  22[32] Ballinearla Girl (88) (EDoyle)................ 11,02 
-767-  23[11] Donnrua Dream (88) (RHackett) ........... 11,02 
PP-0-  24[22] Lispopple (88) (PFenton) ...................... 11,02 
-090-  25  Agent Tequila (87) (JCMcConnell) ........ 11,01 
08U0-  26[13] Glens Sensation (87) (PJGilligan) ........ 11,01 
055-3  27[29] Hello Johnjoe (87) (AMcNamara) ......... 11,01 
87P0-  28 [1] Kinturk Maggie (87) (TGibney) ............. 11,01 
0906-  29 [9] Little Boy Sivola (FR) (87) 

(PJRothwell) .................. 11,01 
0638-  30  Wakey Wakey Man (86) (CCollins) ....... 11,00 
3-4P-  31[18] Knocknagoran Lady (85) (CHughes) ... 10,13 
869-5  32  Brown Boots (84) (LPCusack) .............. 10,12 
9046-  33 [3] Chanceitlucky (84) (AMurray) ............... 10,12 
1-00-  34  Danesfort Mayfly (84) (WJLanigan)...... 10,12 
-050-  35[23] Doyen Wolf (83) (JRFinn) ..................... 10,11 
0666-  36[37] Matilauna (83) (GScott) ......................... 10,11 
4542-  37  Pleasureofpressure (83) (PJRothwell) . 10,11 
-99-9  38[39] Shanroe Nancy (83) (KThornton).......... 10,11 
0///-  39[14] Not So Proper (82) (CByrnes) ............... 10,10 
0906-  40[27] Shanroe Nelson (82) (KThornton) ........ 10,10 
0-0P-  41[24] Thehardandthewild (82) (DHickey) ...... 10,10 
8908-  42 [5] Three County Star (82) (BMortell) ........ 10,10 
700P-  43  Clever Court (80) (PJRothwell) ............. 10,08 
9094-  44[33] Kanog Bay (80) (IPDonoghue) .............. 10,08 
077-0  45[21] Sidiriya (80) (PJRothwell) ...................... 10,08 
-P6-9  46[15] Atlantic Wonder (79) (AJMartin) ........... 10,07 
F38-5  47[12] Blossom De Mai (FR) (79) 

(PJRothwell) .................. 10,07 
3334-  48[35] Chemdawg (79) (OMcKiernan) ............. 10,07 
P0-2-  49  Sunwalk (GB) (79) (SNeville) ................ 10,07 
-0P0-  50[19] Larkins Lane (78) (PJRothwell) ............ 10,06 
7P04-  51  Give Her Hollie (77) (CCollins).............. 10,05 
0332-  52  Yoursimplythebest (77) (GKeane) ....... 10,05 
0-7P-  53[25] Shanroe Act (76) (KThornton) ............... 10,04 
P073-  54  Ladyeze Man (73) (JPFlavin) ................ 10,01 
U059-  55 [4] Rideau Canal (72) (MrsDFoster) ........... 10,00 


